

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 736 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete everything after "operates" and insert "a long-term residential  
1.3 facility that opened in 2007 in Garden City with a"

1.4 Page 1, line 13, delete "serve" and insert "serves" and delete "provide" and insert  
1.5 "provides"